Date:
Type:
Project:
Firm:
HB40HP LINEAR LED LIGHTBAR
POWERFUL | HIGH PERFORMANCE
8.8w/ft - 744lm/ft | 12w/ft - 975lm/ft
Graze| Wall Washing | Cove | Facade Lighting

Fixture
LEDs/
Fixture
Extrusion
Length Total Length
HB40HP-10-XXK-XXD-ACD
100-277VAC
15°, 20°, 30°
45°, 60°, 75°
90°, 120°,
13°x17°
15°x35°
18°x58°
30°x60°
8.6w 620 6 L=237.4mm L=256mm (10”)
HB40HP-19-XXK-XXD-ACD 14w 1178 12 L=465.4mm L=484mm (19”)
HB40HP-28-XXK-XXD-ACD 20w 1736 18 L=693.0mm L=712mm (28”)
HB40HP-37-XXK-XXD-ACD 26.8w 2294 24 L=921.4mm L=940mm (37”)
2200k 2500k
5000k 6500k
Red Green Blue Amber
3500k 4100k
3000k
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 2/23
HB40HP-46-XXK-XXD-ACD 33.2w 2852 30 L=1149.4mm L=1168mm (46”)
20°x 20°
13°x 17°
12w/ft Voltage View
Angle
Watts/
Fixture
Lumens/
Fixture
LEDs/
Fixture
Extrusion
Length
Total Length
HB40HP-10-XXK-XXD-ACD-12
100-277VAC
9.2w 813 5 L=237.4mm L=256mm (10”)
HB40HP-19-XXK-XXD-ACD-12 18.4w 1544 10 L=465.4mm L=484mm (19”)
HB40HP-28-XXK-XXD-ACD-12 27.6w 2275 15 L=693.0mm L=712mm (28”)
HB40HP-37-XXK-XXD-ACD-12 36.8w 3006 20 L=921.4mm L=940mm (37”)
HB40HP-46-XXK-XXD-ACD-12 46.0w 3738 25 L=1149.4mm L=1168mm (46”)
2700k
Date:
Type:
Project:

HB40-19”LOUVER
HB40-28”LOUVER
HB40-37”LOUVER
10”
19”
28”
37”
BK - Black
BZ- Bronze
WH - White
SI - Silver
CU - Custom
Housing (L) Housing Length (F) Finish
1731 Kaiser Ave. Irvine, CA 92614 | sales@thesmartlightingcompany.com | 949.346.3456 | thesmartlightingcompany.com
© 2021 The Smart Lighting Company. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Rev. 2/23
HB40-46”LOUVER 46”
38.10
1.
68
"